1
Dermatomes
s k i n  t r a n s p l a n t a t i o n  t e c h n o l o g y
2
dermatomes
mission
Our mission is to provide medical experts with materials and equipment for optimum treatment of their patients
and to offer them the highest level of support and service. Our goal is continuous improvement of our products,

dermatomes, type 8801 (air) and
8821 (electric).
Ordering information
Ordering information is given at
page 7.
We emphasize that all blades mentioned here are
Humeca blades and suppliers of the original brand
blades cannot be held responsible for their performance.
blades features
•	 Precision facet grinded without burrs for durable performance.
•	 Separately packed in a pouch with safety sleeve.
•	 Radiation sterilized.
•	 Supplied in boxes of 10 pcs.
•	 Attractively priced
SOBER Humeca® Blade for Aesculap® / B. Braun®
Humeca® D80 Humeca® Blade for Padgett®
Humeca® D42 Humeca® Blade for Zimmer®
7
humeca® dermatomes
		  Equipment
4.D42STS	 D42 dermatome, complete set, 1200mAh Li-Ion battery
4.D42STSx	 D42 dermatome, complete set, 2400mAh Li-Ion battery
4.D80STS	 D80 dermatome, complete set, 2400mAh Li-Ion battery
4.D42	 D42 dermatome without battery- and motor cartridge with small grip for 1200mAh battery
4.D42x	 D42 dermatome without battery- and motor cartridge with large grip for 2400mAh battery
4.D80      	 D80 dermatome without battery- and motor cartridge with large grip for 2400mAh battery
4.ANS-HC	 Dermatome charger for Li-Ion battery of 2400 mAh with 4 international adapters
4.ANS-LC	 Dermatome charger for Li-Ion battery of 1200 mAh with 4 international adapters
4.SU01  	 Dermatome charger support unit
4.BC7.4V2400	 Dermatome battery cartridge 7.4V, 2400 mAh
4.BC7.4V1200	 Dermatome battery cartridge 7.4V, 1200 mAh
4.MCX15   	 Dermatome motor cartridge
4.D42CL30  	 D42 width reducing clamp 30 mm (1.18")
4.D42CL36 	 D42 width reducing clamp 36 mm (1.42")
4.D80CL35	 D80 width reducing clamp 35 mm (1.38")
4.D80CL50 	 D80 width reducing clamp 50 mm (1.97")
4.D80CL65	 D80 width reducing clamp 65 mm (2.56")
4.D42AC1	 D42 sterilization case
4.D80AC1 	 D80 sterilization case
4.SCL  	 Sterile clamp
4.SF01    	 Sterile funnel for small diameter grip
4.SF02	 Sterile funnel for large diameter grip
4.SB01	 SOBER hand dermatome, complete set